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As per instruction by the University of Burdwan yide memo no.C.E./State/Noti/UG /SEM-V/2023/82(25) dated-26.12.2023 it is notified to all the candidates of UG CBCS (BA / B.Sc / B.Com - All) Semester -V, 2023 that their Examination form fill up dates are as follows : 

SI. 

1. 

2. 
3. 

HOOGHLY WOMEN'S COLLEGE Ph. : 2680-2335 (Principal) (Govt. Sponsored) 

Date 

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, W.B. 
[Accredited "B" by NAAC, Bangalore] 

NOTICE 

SCIENCE (HONS. & GENL.) 

Documents required : 

Subject 

10.01.2024| ALL SCIENCE, ALL BACK CANDIDATES ,BNGH & ENGH 
11.01.2024 ECOH,SNSH,GEOH,PHIH,MUCH,EDCH,HISH,PLSH 
13.01.2024 ARTS GENERAL 

Valid Email. Id and Mobile No. of the individual candidate. Fees structure is attached to this notice. 
All candidates must bring their online admission receipt. Please treat this to be the final dates. 

Hard copy of ABC ID. 

2680-5033 (Office) 

Date :08.01.2024 

Time 

11:30 
A.M.-3 P.M. 

For any other query call - 9123367007 & 700375225 1 (from 11 AM to 4 PM). Form fill up procedure will be conducted in the college office. There will be no online facility to do the same. 

Principal 
Hooghly Women's College 
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Fees Structure for form fill up of Sem-V Examination, 2023 candidates including backlog 

Subject 

BNGH 

ENGH 
GEOH 

PHIH 
PLSH 
HISH 

SNSH 

EDCH 

ECOH 

MUCH 

ZOOH 

CEMH 
MCBH 

MTMH 

PHSH 

NUTH 
GEOH 

B.A GEN 

B.A GEN 
with Geo 
B.A GEN 

with Music 

Bio (Genl) 
Pure Sc 

(Genl) 

ANY 

SUBJECT 

Exam. Fee 

280 

280 
280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 
280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

N/a denotes Not Applicable. 

Centre Fce Enrollment Fee Magazine 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

B.A.Honours 

S0 

50 

S0 

50 

50 

S0 

50 

S0 

50 

B.Sc Honours 

50 
50 

50 

s0 
S0 

50 

50 

B.A. General 

50 

50 

50 

B.Sc General 
50 

50 

50 

N/a 

Lab fees may vary for B.Sc (Hons./Genl.) back candidates. 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

20 

20 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

FOR BACKLOG CANDIDATES 

N/a 

N/a 

Lab. Fee 

N/a 

Nla 

120 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

N/a 

120 

280 

360 

280 

N/a 

200 

280 

120 

N/a 

60 

60 

160 

80 

N/a 

Processing Charge 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total 

415 

415 

535 

415 

415 
415 

415 

415 

415 

535 

715 

795 

715 

435 

635 

715 

555 

415 

475 

475 

575 

495 

415 
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