

HOOGHLY WOMEN'S COLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored)

P.O. & Dt. Hooghly, PIN-712103, W.B.

[Accredited "B" by NAAC, Bangalore]

Date: 08.01.2024

Ph.: 2680-2335 (Principal)

2680-5033 (Office)

NOTICE

As per instruction by the University of Burdwan vide memo no.C.E./State/Noti/UG /SEM-V/2023/82(25) dated-26.12.2023 it is notified to all the candidates of UGCBCS (BA / B.Sc / B.Com - All) Semester - V, 2023 that their Examination form fill up dates are as follows:-

Sl. No.	Date	Subject	Time
1.	10.01.2024	ENGH &	
2.	11.01.2024	ECOH, SNSH, GEOH, PHIH, MUCH, EDCH, HISH, PLSH	11:30
3.	13.01.2024	ARTS GENERAL	A.M3 P.M.

Documents required:

- Valid Email. Id and Mobile No. of the individual candidate. 1.
- Fees structure is attached to this notice. 2.
- All candidates must bring their online admission receipt. 3.
- Please treat this to be the final dates. 4.
- For any other query call 9123367007 & 7003752251 (from 11 AM to 4 PM). 5. 6.
- Form fill up procedure will be conducted in the college office. There will be no online facility to do the same.
- 7. Hard copy of ABC ID.

Hooghly Women's College

Fees Structure for form fill up of Sem-V Examination, 2023 candidates including backlog

rees structure for form fill up of Sem-v Examination, 2023 Candidates including backlog											
Subject	Exam. Fee	Centre Fee	Enrollment Fee	Magazine	Lab. Fee	Processing Charge	Total				
			B.A.Honou	rs							
BNGH	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
ENGH	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
GEOH	280	70	50	N/a	120	15	535				
PHIH	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
PLSH	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
HISH	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
SNSH	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
EDCH	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
ЕСОН	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
MUCH	280	70	50	N/a	120	15	535				
		•	B.Sc Honou	rs							
ZOOH	280	70	50	20	280	15	715				
СЕМН	280	70	50	20	360	15	795				
MCBH	280	70	50	20	280	15	715				
МТМН	280	70	50	20	N/a	15	435				
PHSH	280	70	50	20	200	15	635				
NUTH	280	70	50	20	280	15	715				
GEOH	280	70	50	20	120	15	555				
			B.A. Genera	ıl							
B.A GEN	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
	280	70	50	N/a	60	15	475				
B.A GEN with Music	280	70	50	N/a	60	15	475				
			B.Sc Genera	ıl							
Bio (Genl)	280	70			160	15	575				
Pure Sc	280	70	50	N/a	80	15	495				
()		FOR	BACKLOG CAN	DIDATES							
ANY SUBJECT	280	70	50	N/a	N/a	15	415				
	BNGH ENGH GEOH PHIH PLSH HISH SNSH EDCH ECOH MUCH ZOOH CEMH MCBH MTMH PHSH NUTH GEOH B.A GEN with Geo B.A GEN with Music Bio (Genl) Pure Sc (Genl)	BNGH 280 ENGH 280 GEOH 280 PHIH 280 PLSH 280 HISH 280 SNSH 280 EDCH 280 ECOH 280 MUCH 280 CEMH 280 MCBH 280 MTMH 280 PHSH 280 MTMH 280 PHSH 280 SNSH 280 MTMH 280 MTMH 280 PHSH 280 MTH 280 GEOH 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280 B.A GEN 280	BNGH 280 70 ENGH 280 70 GEOH 280 70 PHIH 280 70 PLSH 280 70 HISH 280 70 SNSH 280 70 EDCH 280 70 ECOH 280 70 ECOH 280 70 MUCH 280 70 ZOOH 280 70 CEMH 280 70 MCBH 280 70 MTMH 280 70 MTMH 280 70 PHSH 280 70 B.A GEN 280 70 B.A GEN 280 70 Bio (Genl) 280 70 FOR	BNGH 280 70 50	BNGH 280 70 50 N/a	BNGH 280 70 50 N/a N/a	BNGH 280 70 50 N/a N/a 15				

- N/a denotes Not Applicable.
- Lab fees may vary for B.Sc (Hons./Genl.) back candidates.